
Cislo_dokladu Datum_vyhotovenia Datum_splatnosti Variabilny_symbol Obnos_dokladu Nazov_partnera

87 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7206259753 165,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

88 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7206259841 748,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

89 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7206260116 97,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

90 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7206260105 86,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

91 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7206259500 263,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

92 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7206259819 19,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

93 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7206259731 25,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

94 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7206260138 34,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

95 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7206260127 56,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

96 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7206259346 13,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

97 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7206259775 25,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

98 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7206259467 15,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

99 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7206259390 7,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

100 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7206259412 7,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

101 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7203954945 1869,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

102 01.03.2018 20.03.2018 5803409 12,90 Tornalanet s.r.o.
103 27.02.2018 14.03.2018 2018220 42,00 NCRC, Ing. Jozef Nosáľ

104 28.02.2018 14.03.2018 1813527 12,10 Lindström, s.r.o.

105 28.02.2018 14.03.2018 1813531 9,67 Lindström, s.r.o.

106 01.03.2018 07.03.2018 232018 30,00 Univerzitná vedeckotechnická spoločnosť- Projekt

107 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 18170127 13,50 Gejza Molnar -ELMOL
108 02.03.2018 12.03.2018 1892018 324,00 Jozef Smrhola OLYMP

109 24.02.2018 10.03.2018 2018012 659,63 Imrich Czúz

110 21.02.2018 07.03.2018 2018011 1379,96 Imrich Czúz

111 17.02.2018 03.03.2018 2018010 1219,61 Imrich Czúz

112 05.03.2018 15.03.2018 117080809 109,14 Požární bezpečnosť s.r.o.

113 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 8204042764 15,18 T COM

114 01.03.2018 19.03.2018 8204042746 14,00 T COM

115 01.03.2018 19.03.2018 8204042725 41,87 T COM

116 04.03.2018 18.03.2018 7206259841 197,61 SLOVAKIA ENERGY



117 04.03.2018 18.03.2018 7206259753 0,66 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

118 02.03.2018 16.03.2018 21812962 205,80 Nomiland

119 06.02.2018 20.02.2018 11180071 6724,80 Premier Consulting EU, s.r.o.

120 06.03.2018 09.03.2018 20180309 1200,00 Dobráci s.r.o.

121 25.02.2018 11.03.2018 2018013 694,63 Imrich Czúz

122 14.02.2018 28.02.2018 2018014 180,00 Imrich Czúz

123 07.03.2018 14.03.2018 052018 250,00 Mag Ernest

124 12.02.2018 26.02.2018 20180806 55,64 Scandi

125 14.03.2018 28.03.2018 20180032 283,40 Farkas Viktor

126 15.03.2018 29.03.2018 8806000003 331,52 Up Slovensko s.r.o.

127 16.03.2018 30.03.2018 5446029362 38,04 Orange Slovensko a.s.

128 21.03.2018 04.04.2018 180028 649,50 Štefan Bazovský

129 21.03.2018 04.04.2018 1801028 1236,73 MOPIS-Sauer s.r.o.

130 21.03.2018 04.04.2018 1800385 192,20 LEG - KOVO s.r.o.

131 21.03.2018 04.04.2018 1800384 191,80 LEG - KOVO s.r.o.

132 22.03.2018 05.04.2018 30068736 14,40 DIGI Slovakia sro

133 02.03.2018 16.03.2018 20180011 33,20 Farkas Viktor





87 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7206259753 165,00 165,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

88 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7206259841 748,00 748,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

89 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7206260116 97,00 97,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

90 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7206260105 86,00 86,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

91 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7206259500 263,00 263,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

92 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7206259819 19,00 19,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

93 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7206259731 25,00 25,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

94 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7206260138 34,00 34,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

95 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7206260127 56,00 56,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

96 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7206259346 13,00 13,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

97 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7206259775 25,00 25,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

98 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7206259467 15,00 15,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

99 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7206259390 7,00 7,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY



100 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7206259412 7,00 7,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

101 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 7203954945 1869,00 1869,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

102 01.03.2018 20.03.2018 5803409 12,90 12,90Tornalanet s.r.o.

103 27.02.2018 14.03.2018 2018220 42,00 42,00NCRC, Ing. Jozef Nosáľ

104 28.02.2018 14.03.2018 1813527 12,10 12,10Lindström, s.r.o.

105 28.02.2018 14.03.2018 1813531 9,67 9,67Lindström, s.r.o.

106 01.03.2018 07.03.2018 232018 30,00 30,00Univerzitná vedeckotechnická spoločnosť- Projekt

107 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 18170127 13,50 13,50Gejza Molnar -ELMOL

108 02.03.2018 12.03.2018 1892018 324,00 324,00Jozef Smrhola OLYMP

109 24.02.2018 10.03.2018 2018012 659,63 659,63Imrich Czúz

110 21.02.2018 07.03.2018 2018011 1379,96 1379,96Imrich Czúz

111 17.02.2018 03.03.2018 2018010 1219,61 1219,61Imrich Czúz

112 05.03.2018 15.03.2018 117080809 109,14 109,14Požární bezpečnosť s.r.o.

113 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 8204042764 15,18 15,18T COM

114 01.03.2018 19.03.2018 8204042746 14,00 14,00T COM

115 01.03.2018 19.03.2018 8204042725 41,87 41,87T COM

116 04.03.2018 18.03.2018 7206259841 197,61 197,61SLOVAKIA ENERGY

117 04.03.2018 18.03.2018 7206259753 0,66 0,66SLOVAKIA ENERGY

118 02.03.2018 16.03.2018 21812962 205,80 205,80Nomiland

119 06.02.2018 20.02.2018 11180071 6724,80 6724,80Premier Consulting EU, s.r.o.

120 06.03.2018 09.03.2018 20180309 1200,00 1200,00Dobráci s.r.o.

121 25.02.2018 11.03.2018 2018013 694,63 694,63Imrich Czúz

122 14.02.2018 28.02.2018 2018014 180,00 180,00Imrich Czúz

123 07.03.2018 14.03.2018 052018 250,00 250,00Mag Ernest

124 12.02.2018 26.02.2018 20180806 55,64 55,64Scandi

125 14.03.2018 28.03.2018 20180032 283,40 283,40Farkas Viktor

126 15.03.2018 29.03.2018 8806000003 331,52 331,52Up Slovensko s.r.o.

127 16.03.2018 30.03.2018 5446029362 38,04 38,04Orange Slovensko a.s.

128 21.03.2018 04.04.2018 180028 649,50 649,50Štefan Bazovský

129 21.03.2018 04.04.2018 1801028 1236,73 1236,73MOPIS-Sauer s.r.o.

130 21.03.2018 04.04.2018 1800385 192,20 192,20LEG - KOVO s.r.o.

131 21.03.2018 04.04.2018 1800384 191,80 191,80LEG - KOVO s.r.o.

132 22.03.2018 05.04.2018 30068736 14,40 14,40DIGI Slovakia sro



133 02.03.2018 16.03.2018 20180011 33,20 33,20Farkas Viktor


